Position

Principal

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Academic Coach

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Academic Program Leader
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Site Custodian

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
School Secretary

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Department

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Total Wages

$142,315
$116,718
$115,659
$112,989
$110,467
$109,747
$105,198
$101,482
$101,130
$98,607
$93,245
$86,201
$86,193
$79,635
$74,096
$73,129
$72,164
$71,481
$68,580
$68,180
$65,776
$65,773
$62,901
$61,946
$57,623
$56,348
$55,440
$55,220
$55,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,316
$40,398
$40,208
$39,774
$39,353
$39,229
$38,491
$37,868
$37,361
$37,379
$36,505
$34,902
$34,901
$34,282
$33,349
$33,079
$32,592
$32,907
$32,423
$31,837
$31,866
$31,866
$31,077
$30,748
$21,431
$30,925
$28,436
$30,140
$29,782



Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

School & Community Activities

Assistant

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Teacher-Tutor, 5 Hr.

School Clerk

Specially Funded Program Clerk

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Library Media Assistant
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.
Aide Il, 6 Hr.
Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Office Assistant, 4 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant Il, 7 Hr.
Custodian, 3 Hr.

Aide |, 3 Hr.

Aide |, 3 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant |, 3 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

Jefferson Elementary

$46,222

$44,930

$39,638
$38,499
$32,988
$32,597
$30,794
$29,233
$28,483
$26,417
$25,794
$22,769
$22,673
$19,964
$19,052
$18,217

$16,999

$16,041

$14,905
$14,740
$11,478
$8,266
$6,818
$5,353
$4,276

$1,001

$29,470

$28,565

$15,388
$0
$26,889
$26,862
$14,155
$26,296
$19,744
$20,272
$13,852
$5,365
$4,074
$19,370
$3,533
$3,321

$3,134

$2,973

$2,756
$2,425
$0

$0
$1,254
$0
$674

$0



